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S i g n i n g  u p  i s  e a s y !
w w w. m y r o ya l b o r o u g h . c o m / t r a i n i n g

October 
Mon, Oct 25 -  Fr i ,  Oct 29

November
Mon, Nov 1 -  Fr i ,  Nov 5

Mon, Nov 15 -  Fr i ,  Nov 19

December
Mon, Dec 6 -  Fr i ,  Dec 10

W H AT ’ S  O N  O F F E R

OUR TR AINING

30 minute digi tal  Breakfast Br ief ings with award-winning, inspir ing small  
business founders who wil l  share their knowledge and exper t ise

A f ive-day Lunch and Learn digi tal  course of fered at luncht ime (60 
minute courses)

Access to Engagement HQ, our engagement platform to suppor t 
col laborat ion and information shar ing across our business community

October 20th
Valiant L inger ie

October 27th
Jacqui Larsson Fine Jeweller y

November 3rd
DJV Bout ique

November 10th
Car ibe Cof fee Company Ltd

November 11th
Hel lo Lamp Post

b r e a k f a s t  b r i e f i n g s  -  a l l  at  1 0 a m

l u n c h  &  L e a r n  c o u r s e s  -  a l l  at  1 2 p m  

 December15th
A Wee Pedal

January 12th
Lucy Claire Events

January 19th 
Salamandra.uk 

January 26th 
Masala Masters

February 2nd
Workplace Worksafe

February 23rd 
Innovat ion in 

Mental Health Project

November 17th 
StoryPreZ

November 18th
Body Back Up

November 24th
Cucumber Clothing

December 1st 
Badass Mother Runners Ltd

December 8th
Swap Shop

December 9th
Sociabi l i ty

January 
Mon, Jan 10 -  Fr i ,  Jan 14
Mon, Jan 24 -  Fr i ,  Jan 28

February 
Mon, Feb 7 -  Fr i ,  Feb 11

Mon, Feb 21 -  Fr i ,  Feb 25�

March
Mon, Mar 7 -  Fr i ,  Mar 11

Mon, Mar 21 -  Fr i ,  Mar 25
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